Technology)
71016S12YG
Part Number 71016S12YG
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description IC SRAM 1MBIT 12NS 44SOJ
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 71016S12YG.pdf
71016S12YG Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 71016S12YG
Manufacturer Part Number 71016S12YG Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description IC SRAM 1MBIT 12NS 44SOJ
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V Supplier Device Package 44-SOJ
Speed 12ns Series -
Packaging Tube Package / Case 44-BSOJ (0.400", 10.16mm Width)
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (TA) Memory Type Volatile
Memory Size 1Mb (64K x 16) Memory Format SRAM
Interface Parallel
Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 71016S12YG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 71016S12YG
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
71016S15PHGI IC SRAM 1MBIT 15NS 44TSOP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
71016S15YGI IC SRAM 1MBIT 15NS 44SOJ IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
710141 PLUG COMPONENT NOMINAL CURRENT: Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
71016S15YG IC SRAM 1MBIT 15NS 44SOJ IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 149 pcs
7101631 LOCATOR STATIC A N /MFT Astro Tool Corp. 500 pcs
71016S15PHGI8 IC SRAM 1MBIT 15NS 44TSOP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
71014DG 71014DG N/A N/A 13 pcs
71016S12PHG8 IC SRAM 1MBIT 12NS 44TSOP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
71016S15PHG IC SRAM 1MBIT 15NS 44TSOP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 721 pcs
71014DC 71014DC ALLEGRO ALLEGRO 118 pcs
71016S20PHG IC SRAM 1MBIT 20NS 44TSOP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
71016S15PHG8 IC SRAM 1MBIT 15NS 44TSOP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
71014 BIT SLOTTED 1.2MM X 8MM 0.98" Wiha 500 pcs
71016S15YG8 IC SRAM 1MBIT 15NS 44SOJ IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
71016S12PHG IC SRAM 1MBIT 12NS 44TSOP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
71013 BIT SLOTTED 1.2MM X 6.5MM 0.98" Wiha 500 pcs
71016S12YG8 IC SRAM 1MBIT 12NS 44SOJ IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7101505 LOCATOR STATIC A N /MFT Astro Tool Corp. 500 pcs
71016S15YGI8 IC SRAM 1MBIT 15NS 44SOJ IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
71012SE001/MCB61U01 71012SE001/MCB61U01 FREESCALE FREESCALE 13844 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.